ISCC200
Rev. D
____________________________________________________________________________________
OWNER’S MANUAL
INSTALLATION, OPERATION, & PARTS
  XStream™ Filtration Series
The Hayward® XStream™ Filtration Series is specifically designed for the demanding requirements of today’s above-ground
swimming pools.  The advanced design reduces maintenance requirements while providing superior performance.

Re-size pump
Algae
Very dirty pool water
Algae buildup on the pool walls
Frequent cartridge cleaning or
replacement;
Consult professional pool company
for pool chemistry instructions.
XStream™ Filtration Series                                                _____________________________________
Replacement Parts
Parts Diagram
Parts Listing
Ref.
No.                       Part No.                             Description                                                     Ctn. Qty.             No. Req’d
1 ECX27091 Pressure Gauge 10 1
2 CCX1000L Threaded Adapter for Pressure Gauge 10 1
3 CCX1000V Air Relief Assembly with ‘O’ Ring 10 1
4 CCX1000D Lock Ring Assembly with 2 Safety Clips 1 1
5 CCX1000H Safety Clips for Lock Ring (Set of 2)                           10 1
6a CCX1000C Filter Lid with Lock Ring, 100 sq. ft. 1 1
6b CCX1500C Filter Lid with Lock Ring, 150 sq. ft. 1 1
6c CCX2000C Filter Lid with Lock Ring, 200 sq. ft. 1 1
7 CCX1000N Adapter Nut                                                                   10 2
8a CCX1000RE Cartridge Element, 100 sq. ft. 1 1
8b CCX1500RE Cartridge Element, 150 sq. ft. 1 1
8c CCX2000RE Cartridge Element, 200 sq. ft. 1 1
9 CCX1000B Filter, Lower Body 1 1
10 SP1480BLK Self Aligning Union, Black                                           50 1
11a SP1592 1 HP Power-Flo Matrix Pump 1 1
11b SP1593      1-1/2 HP Power-Flo Matrix Pump 1 1
12 CCX1000A Base, Standard 1 1
13 SP1022CBLK Drain Plug with ‘O’ Ring                                              100 1
14 CCX1000G Body O-ring 2 1
15 SPX1500W Pressure Gauge ‘O’ Ring                                               10 1
16 CCX1000Z5 ‘O’ Rings for Gauge Adapter & Air Relief (Set of 2) 10 1
XStream™ Filtration Series_____________________________________________________________
         Retain this Warranty Certificate (upper portion) in a safe and convenient location for your records.
         DETACH HERE:  Fill out bottom portion completely and mail within 10 days of purchase/installation.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------